Girls Tennis

Team

North Medford
Lakeridge
Barlow

South Medford
Roseburg
Cleveland
Sunset

Grants Pass
Jesuit
Newberg
West Salem

Team

Crescent Valley
Marist Catholic
Churchill
Corvallis
Wilsonville
Hillsboro
Ashland
Mountain View
Pendleton
Ridgeview

4A/3A/2A/1A

Team

Westside Christian
Valley Catholic
Molalla

Philomath

North Marion
Blanchet Catholic
North Bend / Oregon Coast Technology
St. Mary's, Medford
lone / Heppner
Sisters

GPA

Team

3.87
3.81
3.80
3.79
3.78
3.77
3.75
3.70
3.70
3.68
3.68

GPA

Team

3.87
3.79
3.78
3.75
3.72
3.69
3.69
3.68
3.67
3.65

GPA

Team

3.84
3.80
3.78
3.73
3.70
3.68
3.67
3.65
3.65
3.60




